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"CENTRAL TRINCA FERRO ALTA TEMPORADA 2022 08/01/2023
- Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

N -

Nome
ESTRESSADO
BAD BOY
JUIZO FINAL
GENERAL
BRUTUS
20 DE OUTUBRO
ALBATROZ
TIBERIO
MEIA FACE
VIGARISTA
DIAMANTE

FORA DA LEI

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
LUCIANO ROCINHA
SR.CARLOS
JAIR/EVANDRO
ALEX/LUIZ
JULIO CEZAR
KLEBER
KINHO
ZE
KINHO
JUNINHO
ROBERTO
HENRIQUE

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/122
0/106
0/96
0/94
0/94
0/74
0/71
0/70
0/69
0/68
0/68
0/43

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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